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Leesport Auction
Leesport, Pa.

Wednesday, July27
Report suppliedbyPDA

steady to .50 higher. US No. 1-2 220-
240 lbs. barrows and gilts 45.85-
46.00, lot 47.00, No. 1-3 195-255 lbs.
44.50-46.00, few No. 2-3 260-280 lbs.
41.2543.75, No. 1-3 160-190 lbs.
39.5043.00. Sows steady to 1.00
lower. US No. 1-3 300-600 lbs. sows
30.00- few 33.75. Few Boars
28.00- few Light Weights
30.75-32.00.

CATTLE 313: Supply included 61
feeder cattle. Compared with last
Wednesday's market, slaughter
steers steady to 1.50 lower.
Slaughter cows steady to 1.00
lower. Slaughter bulls weak to 1.00
lower. Few High Choice & Prime
1200-1350 lbs. slaughter steers
62.25-65.75, Choice 1000-1265 lbs.
59.00- Good & Choice 1250-
1450 lbs. holsteins 53.25-56.75, Good
55.00- few 60.85, Standard
50.00- Few Choice slaughter
heifers 56.55--59.10, few Good 50.00-
56.50. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 42.00-43.75, one
45.00, Cutters 38.50-42.50, Canner &

Low Cutters 34.00-38.50, Shells
down to 25.75. Good slaughter
bullocks 54.00-61.25, Standard
(few) 47.35-53.60. Yield Grade «

1260-2300 lbs. slaughter bulls 50.00-
53.75. Few Medium Frame tfl 350-
375 lbs. feeder steers 54.50-58.50,
800-935 lbs. 50.00-52.00, few Large
§2 715-755 lbs. 45.50-19.00. Lot
Medium Frame #1 575 lbs. feeder
heifers at 45.50. Few Large &

Medium Frame if l 550-600 lbs.
feeder bulls 49.00-54.00.

FEEDER PIGS 298: US No. 1-3
2040 lbs. feeder pigs 68.00-86.00,
No. 1-340-55 lbs. 59.00-66.00, lot No.
1-3 100 lbs. at 75.00, lot No. 1-3 150
lbs. at 43.50. ALL SALES PER
HUNDREDWEIGHT BASIS.

SHEEP 29: Few Choice 40-50 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 70.00-73.00,
one 89.00, Good & Choice 55-60 lbs.
46.00- few Utility & Good 55-85
lbs. 41.0043.00. Slaughter sheep
12.00-

GOATS 20: Few Adult 32.00-
37.00, Large Kids 19.00-27.50, few
Small Kids 7.50-11.00.

Belknap Livestock
Dayton, Pa.

Wednesday, July 27
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 106. Compared with
last Wednesday’s market,
slaughter cows mostly 50 cents
lower. One' Standard slaughter
steer at 51.50. One Choice
slaughter heifer at 58.50, few Good
50.0055.25, few Standard 44.00-
50.00. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 40.0043.00, couple
45.25 and 46.50, Cutters 38.0041.00,
Canner & Low Cutter 32.50-38.00,
Shells down to 25.00. Few Yield
Grade HI and #2 1000-1525 lbs.
slaughter bulls 45.0048.75. Few
Medium Frame HI 365410 lbs.
feeder heifers 50.0056.00, few 400-
600 lbs. 40.0045.50; few Medium &

Large Frame #1555-670 lbs. feeder

CALVES 161: Vealers grading
Good 5.00 lower. Standard & Low
Good steady to 3.00 lower. Few
Choice vealers 70.00-75.00, Good
58.00- few Standard & Good
110-130 lbs. 52.00-55.00, 90-110 Ib.s

47.00- 65-90 lbs. 40.0047.00,
Utility 50-85 lbs. 30.0040.00, few 90-
110 lbs. 40.0044.00. Farm Calves:
Holstein Bulls 90-130 lbs. 54.00-
65.00; few Hoi. Heifers 95-110 lbs.
51.00-

HOGS 346; Barrows and gilts

Livestock market and auction news
bulls 48.00-52.00, few Large Frame
H 2 410-575 lbs. 41.0043.00.

CALVES 81.Standard & Good 90-
120 lbs. vealers 47.00-55.00, 65-85
lbs. 40.00-51.00. Farm calves,
hulstem bulls 90-125 lbs. 55.00-
69.00; few holstem heifers 80-105
lbs. 55.00-75.00; beef cross bulls &

heifers 65-110 lbs. 54.0062.00;
Slaughter calves, grading Good &

Choice 185-340lbs. 49.0062.00.
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HOGS 217. Barrows & gilts 31 to
31.50 lower. US No. 1-2 215-235 lbs.
barrows & gilts 45.0046.00, No. 200-
250 lbs. 44.9045.40, No. 2-3 200-255
lbs. 42.8544.10, one lot No. 1-3 180
lbs. at41.00. Sows steady. US No. 1-
3 290-525 lbs. sows 30.00-36.25, few
No. 2-3 395-535 lbs. 28.00-30.00. Few
Boars 25.00-30.50.

FEEDER PIGS 114. US No. 1-3
20-30 lbs. feeder pigs 13.00-20.00 per
head, No. 1-3 3040 lbs. 20.00-26.50,
one lot Utility 30 lbs. 13.00 per
bead.

Week two of the Peach Market
News reports sporadic picking
causing tight supplies and low
volumes. Demand has been
moderately strong buttrue market
activity has not begun and will not
until volumepicks up.

Last weeks’ wind storms did
little damage to the peach crop but
considerable amounts of apples
werereported lost.

Red Havens are ripening nicely
and picking by the weekend is
planned.

New Jersey reports $14.00,
$15.00, $16.00for 21/8” up and 2V
up for all early varieties. Low
volume. Red Havens are to be
picked by the weekend. No
weather damagereported.SHEEP 11. One lot Choice 105

lbs. spring slaughter lambs 45.50,
one lotGood 56 lbs. at 40.00.

Baltimore wholesale market
reports: 2V’U.S. Extra #l, $20.00-
not moving; 2V U.S. Extra #l,
$17.00 out of Georgia; 2Vs” U.S.

IH 460 gas tractor w/T.A.,
power steering *2,350

IH Cub Low Boy w/model
XOOO loader & 2
buckets *2,350

IH 966, 2657 hrs.. T.A.,
three point, real
sharp *12,700

Guard Body
Range

and Quad
..*15,900

Peach market news
Extra HI, 117.00-18.00 out of South
Carolina; Small, ungraded, not
cooled peaches from Pa. and Md.,
17.00.

Blue Goose, Hagerstown,reports
very light out of West Virginia,
Virginia and Maryland. One-half
load this week, 2” up 1
7/8” up$6.50.

The prices below are wholesale,
truckload, f.o.b. forBerks, Adams,
Franklin and York Counties.

Summary
38# cartons U.S. Extra #l, 2V

up Dixie Red - $14.00.
38# cartons U.S. Extra #l, 2” up

Erli Glo, Early Ked Haven -11.50-
12.00m. 11.50.

Orchard Run Vs bu. crates Dixie
Red, Garnet Beauty, Early Red
Free, Erli Glo, Early Ked Haven,
Sun Haven, Early Collins &

Harbell - 5.00-5.50 m. 5.50.
Level Vs bushel crates Methley

Plums-7.50.

SAVE-PLENTY
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IH 1066 w/cab T.A., Air,
Three Point *13,950

S^“~

Hesston model 1090, only
cut 20 acres *5,350

CALL US FOR FREE ESTIMATES
on TOP QUALITY BARN SPRAY & BRUSH PAINTING
Try Our New Concept In Penetration And Adhesion.

In 1983
To earn a dollar • give a dollars worth of service and work. Pay only $750 for the
best kind of barn painting on an average barn - if you pay more you paid too
much.
On barn siding painting - temperature and timing are factors as well as
penetrating kind of quality for adhesion are helpful guides for long lasting under
average conditions of siding type andage.
I will share helpful guidelines on roof maintenance of steel roofs by brushing on
at prime time.

The farmers in Lancaster Co. are lucky because of
competition in barn painting.
Check with usfor the best deal!

the amount of

BRUNING
PHARESS. HURST Years of experience plus self

Rd 1, Box 420, Narvon, PA 17555 employment givesyou quality
215-445-6186 work for less expense.
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and Bulk Feed

Aluminum Grain Body

Oisfritatorof nrxidiMi

Blue Ball, Pa.
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Manufacturer of
ALL ALUMINUM
TRUCK BODIES

Livestock, Grain
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Refrigerated Trailers
Soles St Service

717-354-4971

USED EQUIPMENT MF #l2 baler w/bale ejector and hyd. con-
JohnDeere 350Crawler

Loader w/Winch *9,500
JohnDeere 34 HarvesterwI one row

Cornhead & Pickup

trol, real sharp *1,350
IH 4€T baler w/bale ejector, nice, dean

baler , *1,050
Case VAC w/eagle hitch *475
JD24TBaler, real sharp, nothrower *950
JD1209 mower conditioner
1H C Real Clean
IH 350 GasTricycle TA Fast Hitch
IH 340 Gas Tricycle Fast Hitch
Briliion 10* Roller Harrow
IH Fast Hitch T Mower
New Holland 275Baler w/Thrower
NH 479 Haybine
JD 3-14"F125Plow
Grove Fg. Wagonw/roof
JD 640Rake
JD400 Grinder-Mixer
IH 105Combine 10' head and cab
Coming 1n...

Attachment.
IH Corn Picker..

..*1,550

..*1,075
IH 5 Bottom Plow. *2,850
IH B'Disk Harrow .

OliverDrill.
JohnBean Sprayer *1,500
Dunham Loader. *1,950
Ml 325 2R Picker *4,350
JO 2840w/1450 hrs., 18.4x34rears,

one ofa kind *13,400
JD 2640 w/146 loader, hMoshift,

R&P axle, 2103 hrs.,
real clean

JD350 dieselcrawler
*14,700

*9,500loader w/winch
Steiger Cougar model 251

4 outlets, 813 hrs *49,850
IH 203 gas combine w/2 row C.H., 10’

plat, and pickupreel *3,950

(2) JD 4400 Diesel Combines, rotary
screen (1) with 13’ rigid P.U.R. (1)
with 213 Flex 443 and 444 Corn
Head. This is a pair of the sharpest
4400 s we ever had. Priced Right!!

THE ABOVE ISA PARTIAL LIST OF OUR USEDEQUIPMENT
PLEASE GIVE US A CALL IFWHAT YOU ARE LOOKING FOR ISNOT ON THIS LIST,

B
EVERGREEN TRACTOR CO., INC.

30Evergreen Rd., Lebanon, Pa. 17042 717-272-4641
STORE HOURS SPEPav-^

Mon. Thru Fri. 7:30 AM-5 PM Sat. BAMto 12 Noon
*a'VWOu-AP 'C

WE SERVICE WHAT WESELL WITH FACTORY TRAINED MECHANICS
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